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FN82C50

BTDINGO - 2P thermal-magnetic curve C - In= 50A - Icn= 6KA -
Vn= 400 Vac - 2 modules

Brand

Standard reference
Rated voltage
Rated current
Rated breaking capacity
Icn

Tripping curve

N° of modules

N° of poles
Protection index
Height

Width

Depth

Max section

Series

BTicino

CEI EN 60898-1
400Vac

50A

6kA

C

2

2P

IP20
83mm
35.6mm
76mm
25/35mmq
Btdin

DWG drawing

Catalogue BTDIN
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GROUP BRAND LEGRAND: | bhiemno | IME |Netatmo |



https://catalogue.bticino.com/app/webroot/low_res/494329_494601_F82.dwg
http://www.download.bticino.it/bticino/assetfile/75437.pdf
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G23A63

Earth leakage module
2P - type A - In= 63A -
Idn=30mA - Vn=
230/400 Vac

G23F63

Earth leakage module
2P - type F - In= 63A -
ldn=30mA - Vn=
230/400 Vac

G23AC63

Earth leakage module
2P - type AC - In= 63A -
Idn=30mA - Vn=
230/400 Vac
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